Start Time

8:00 AM

Time Blocks

30m

2017

Tentative YM Schedule

TIME
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

MONDAY

Joint NWYM Worship/Business
Joint NWYM Worship/Business
Joint NWYM Worship/Business
Break

Joint NWYM Worship/Business
Joint NWYM Worship/Business
Joint NWYM Worship/Business

Approve NomCom / Officers
NomCom Meets
NomCom Meets

NomCom Meets

TUESDAY

Worship / Sharing

Worship / Sharing

Worship / Sharing

Break

Big Questions

Autonomous v. Subordinent

Approve board nominations if ready

Something Interactive
Something Interactive
Something Interactive
Something Interactive
NomCom & Established Boards Meet
NomCom & Established Boards Meet
NomCom & Established Boards Meet
NomCom & Established Boards Meet

WEDNESDAY

More Big Questions
More Big Questions
More Big Questions
Break

Naming our New Thing

Yearly Meeting vs. Association

Panel: Quaker vs. Evangelical
Panel: Quaker vs. Evangelical
Panel: Quaker vs. Evangelical
Panel: Quaker vs. Evangelical
All Boards Meet
All Boards Meet
All Boards Meet
All Boards Meet



